Revised...06/27/2016

Tri-Media Specialized Church List Segments

308,055
308,055
308,055
308,055
213,521
94,534
46,121
11,066
67,807
228,435
111,691
175,678
38,603
27,472
29,142
2,950
50,467
157,368
24,747
21,620
24,997
14,307
29,181
20,000+
79,027
57,492
135,184
110,884
136,744
28,341

53,567
181,306

TC-DENOM
TC-MIN
TC-SIZE
TCO001
TCO01A
TC001B
TC001C
TC001D
TCO01E
TCO002
TCO003
TCO004
TCO005
TCO06A
TC006B
TC006C
TCO010
TCO012
TCO016
TCO017
TCO020
TCO023
TCO025
TCO032
TCO033
TCO038
TCO040
TC041
TCO042
TC044

MF048
MF055

Church by Denomination

Church by Ministry

Church by Attendance

Churches in America

Evangelical Churches in America
Liturgical Churches in America
Charismatic Churches in America
Other Religious Affiliations
Independent Churches in America
Churches with Active Worship & Music Programs
Growth Oriented Churches
Churches with Youth Programs
Mission Oriented Churches

Black Churches

Hispanic Churches

Asian Churches

Churches with A/V Equipment Interest
Churches with Christian Ed. Interest
Churches with Daycares/Preschools
Churches with Schools

Churches with Furnishings Interest
Canadian Churches

Churches with Counseling Services
Church Leaders E-mail Addresses
Churches with Children’s Ministry
Church Secretaries

Church Publications List

Church with Adult Ministries
Church Leaders

Evangelism Resource Buyers

Tyndale Bulk Subscribers
ChurchSource Buyers



	Tri-Media Specialized Church List Segments

