## **Tri-Media Specialized Church List Segments**

308,055	<b>TC-DENOM</b>	Church by Denomination
308,055	TC-MIN	Church by Ministry
308,055	TC-SIZE	Church by Attendance
308,055	TC001	Churches in America
213,521	TC001A	Evangelical Churches in America
94,534	TC001B	Liturgical Churches in America
46,121	TC001C	Charismatic Churches in America
11,066	TC001D	Other Religious Affiliations
67,807	TC001E	Independent Churches in America
228,435	TC002	Churches with Active Worship & Music Programs
111,691	TC003	<b>Growth Oriented Churches</b>
175,678	TC004	Churches with Youth Programs
38,603	TC005	<b>Mission Oriented Churches</b>
27,472	TC006A	Black Churches
29,142	TC006B	Hispanic Churches
2,950	TC006C	Asian Churches
50,467	TC010	Churches with A/V Equipment Interest
157,368	TC012	Churches with Christian Ed. Interest
24,747	TC016	Churches with Daycares/Preschools
21,620	TC017	Churches with Schools
24,997	TC020	<b>Churches with Furnishings Interest</b>
14,307	TC023	Canadian Churches
29,181	TC025	<b>Churches with Counseling Services</b>
20,000+	TC032	Church Leaders E-mail Addresses
79,027	TC033	Churches with Children's Ministry
57,492	TC038	Church Secretaries
135,184	TC040	Church Publications List
110,884	TC041	Church with Adult Ministries
136,744	TC042	Church Leaders
28,341	TC044	Evangelism Resource Buyers
•		•
53,567	<b>MF048</b>	Tyndale Bulk Subscribers
181,306	MF055	ChurchSource Buyers